ABIDELLI
ARMAND
ARRAULT
AUBERT
BARBOT

BARDET

BARITEAU
BATY
BAUCHER
BAUDE
BAZILLE-AGOSTINH
BEAUPERIN
BEDELE
BENOIST
BENUREAU
BILLY

BIZET
BLAMONT
BLANCHET
BONET
BONNAUD
BOOMS
BOUCARD
BOUHIER
BOULINEAU
BOURDOISEAU
BOUTARD
BOUVET
BRENOT
BRETON
BRETON
BRIAND
BROSSARD
BROSSET
BRUNEL
CADE
CAPITAINE
CHARNEAU
CHARNEAU
CHEVALLEREAU
CLARET POTIER
COATANDIEC
COLAS
CONGE
CORBIN
COURTAS
CREPEAU
DAVIAUD
DAVID

DE CHATEAUBOURG

DE OLIVIERA
DEKENS
DESFONTAINES
DEVENA
DICI-SOLLIER
DUBLET
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SELOUA
ROMAIN
CELINE
SARAH
SANDRINE

EMMANUELLE

STEPHANIE
KARINE
AUDREY
TIPHAINE
MARLENE
ANNE CLAIRE
DELPHINE
CINDY
MANUELLA
SANDRA
VIRGINIE
AURELIE
SABINE
SYLVIE
DELPHINE
BRUNO
DELPHINE
ANITA
DELPHINE
FREDERIQUE
DELPHINE
STEPHANIE
SARAH
ANNELISE
MELANIE
AMEDINE
ANGELIQUE
STEPHANIE
MELANIE
STEPHANIE
AUDREY
CATHY
LAURENCE
STEPHANIE
EMILIE
LYDIE
GREGORY
CELINE
NICOLAS
LAURE
ESTELLE
ANTHONY
AMELIE

CECILE

MAGALI
TIPHAINE
AMELIE
FREDERIC
ISABELLE
CHRISTELLE

14,666
14,666
21,55
21,666
15,972

20,666

21,666
20,166
18,666
14,666
22,266
14,666
17,166
21,662
16,666
20,166
23,666
17,666
27,166
21,15
14,666
14,666
21,166
21,666
19,666
17,856
24,584
23,166
19,666
14,666
21,162
27,334
18,666
28,666
20,166
16,666
14,666
22,166
19,666
22,166
17,666
14,666
18,166
23,666
14,666
17,666
25,666
23,128
17,666

21,672

20,138
20,166
17,666
22,034
23,156
25,234

EUTROPE
FAUCHARD
FAURE
FAVREAU

FERCHAUD

FERRAY
CASTELL
FERRE

FEUILLATRE
FLODERER
FONTENEAU
FORTIN
FOURCADET
FREMY
FRIOU
GABORIAU
GABORIEAU
GABRIEL
GARREAU
GAUDIN
GAULIER
GAUMART
GAUTHIER
GENET
GILLES
GIRARD
GIRARD
GIRARDEAU
GONZALO
GORON
GRELIER
GRIMAULT
GRIMAULT
GRIS
GRIVEAU
GRUGET
GUEDON
GUILBAUD
HANGARD
HERBRETEAU
HERNANDEZ
JOUBERT
JUNON
KERDRAON
LALO
LARDY
LAVIEVILLE
LE BOZEC
LE COIN

LE GALLES

LE MAGOUROUX

LE PATEZOUR
LEBOEUF
LEDUC
LEVILLAYER
LOISEAU
LOREAU

JEAN-CHARLES
HELENE
VALERIE
HELENE
SOPHIE

EMILIE

SANDRINE
CELINE
JULIETTE
CEDRIC
TATIANA
CEDRIC
CARINE
NATHALIE
CLAIRE
AMANDINE
NATHALI
SYLVIE
CAROLE
MARIANNE
MARIE PIERRE
CHRISTIAN
AURELIE
NATHALIE
HELENE
AURELIE
HELENE
ELISE
SEVERINE
FRANCOIS
REGIS
VIRGINIE
CARINE
CHRISTELLE
FABIENNE
SOPHIE
ANGELIQUE
JESSICA
LISE
ELODIE
CHRISTEL
JESSIE
FLORENCE
SYLVETTE
LAETITIA
CECILE
SANDRINE
BEATRICE
NATHALIE

CAROLE

TIPHAINE
LAETITIA
SYLVAINE
AURELIE
FABRICE
AMANDINE

29,634
17,666
22,5
15,938
14,666

20,166

14,666
21,822
20,166
17,166
21,666
14,666
23,866
16,666
19,444
14,666
18,166
19,666
19,166
31,666
30,094
21,666
14,666
17,666
26,244
14,666
19
15,988
14,666
18,666
16,666
15,938
17,594
20,166
28,65
18,166
24,65
14,666
19,666
15,938
14,666
17,666
18,166
16,666
23,666
22,666
17,166
20,666
14,666

18,666

17,166
14,666
15,838
26,962
14,666
14,666
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LORET
LOUVEAU
LOYEZ
LUNAIS
MARDEGAN
MC MULLAN

MEGRIER

MEIRE
MENESGUEN
MEUNIER
MILESI
MILLET
MONVOISIN
MOUSSALI-PROUST
NIBAUDEAU
NORMAND
OLLIVIER
PELE
PEROCHEAU
PERRAUDEAU
PERSIAUX
PETITBON
PHAROUX
PILLET
PINCEMIN
PINSARD
PINSON
PLARD
POIRET
PORTAL
PRAUD
PREAUD
PRIAULT
PUJOT-SAUSSET
RABAGLIA
RABAUD
RAFFLEGEAU
RAINAUD
RAJEAU
RANNOU
RATAUD MORINEAU
RAUTUREAU
RAVON
RENAUD
RENAULT
RICHARD
RICHARD
ROBERT
ROBIN
ROGER
ROGER
ROSSI
ROUILLER
ROUSSEAU
SERGENT
SIONNEAU
SOEUN
SOULARD
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VIRGINIE
XAVIER
FRANCOIS
VIRGINIE
SABINE
ANNE

VIRGINIE

PEGGY
MURIEL
DELPHINE
CHRISTELLE
ISABELLE
IRENE
KAREN
CELINE
NATHALIE
HELENE
GERALDINE
ANNABELLE
MELANIE
CATHERINE
AGNES
ANGELINE
ALINE
YOANN
MARIE
MAUD
AUDREY
LIONEL
DELPHINE
JULIE
STEPHANIE
LAURENCE
ISABELLE
ANAIS
LAETITIA
PEGGY
MANUELLA
MAUD
ADELINE
MAUD
ALINE
SYLVIE
CLAIRE
FATIMA
VERONIQUE
CLOTILDE
GUILLAUME
GERALDINE
CATHY
MANUELLA
NATHALIE
SAMUEL
KARINE
CAROLINE
NICOLAS
MELANIE
ANNE

23,166
25,166
21,45
20,478
14,666
24,362

20,666

21,162
22,128
16,666
15,666
18,166
18,666
22,816
14,666
14,666
15,666
22,262
21,666
21,166
15,666
14,666
16,666
22,916
16,666
20,166
14,666
18,166
17,334
19,666
19,666
18,666
14,666
22,666
16,666
18
20,322
21,666
14,666
31,666
17,966
17,666
18,666
18,666
42,166
24,166
18,666
14,666
14,666
19,166
25,166
14,666
14,166
24,628
25,466
19,666
16,666
21,666

SOURICE
STEPHAN
TERRIEN
TRICHEREAU
TRICHET

VERDON
VINCELOT
BOURDAU
VINET LEBOEUF

VIVIEN
VOYER
VRIGNAUD
WAECKERLE
WUCHER
YVERNOGEAU
ZAUPA

PATRICK
VIRGINIE
CECILE
EMILIE
MATHIEU
PASCALE

MATHILDE

SOPHIE
CELINE
VIRGINIE
LUCIE

JULIA
CHRYSTELLE
DAMIEN
STEPHANE

25,334
17,166
14,666
19,666
20,166
16,666

18,622

20,122
17,166
17,666
17,166
14,666
20,666
23,316
24,094
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